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To Our Clients and Friends:

Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLP is pleased to announce with Global Legal Group the release of
the International Comparative Legal Guide — Foreign Direct Investment Regimes 2024.
Gibson Dunn partners Stephenie Gosnell Handler and Robert Spano were contributing editors
to the publication, which covers issues including foreign investment policy, law and scope of
application, jurisdiction and procedure and substantive assessment. The Guide, comprised of
30 jurisdictions, is live and FREE to access HERE.

Ms. Handler, Mr. Spano, and associates Sonja Ruttmann, Alexa Romanelli, and Hugh Danilack
co-authored the Expert Analysis Chapter, “National Security Deference Given in the US and
EU Foreign Direct Investment Regimes.”

Please view this informative and comprehensive chapter via the links below:
CLICK HERE to view “National Security Deference Given in the US and EU Foreign Direct
Investment Regimes.”

CLICK HERE to view, download or print a PDF version.

The following Gibson Dunn lawyers assisted in preparing this publication: Stephenie Gosnell
Handler, Robert Spano, Sonja Ruttmann, Alexa Romanelli, Hugh Danilack, and Mason Gauch.
Gibson Dunn lawyers are available to assist in addressing any questions you may have about
these issues. Please contact the Gibson Dunn lawyer with whom you usually work, any leader
or member of the firm’s National Security practice group, or the authors:

Stephenie Gosnell Handler — Washington, D.C. (+1 202.955.8510, shandler@gibsondunn.com)

Robert Spano — London/Paris (+44 20 7071 4902, rspano@gibsondunn.com)

Sonja Ruttmann — Munich (+49 89 189 33 150, sruttmann@gibsondunn.com)

Alexa Romanelli — London (+44 20 7071 4269, aromanelli@gibsondunn.com)

Hugh N. Danilack — Washington, D.C. (+1 202.777.9536, hdanilack@gibsondunn.com)

Mason Gauch — Houston (+1 346.718.6723, mgauch@gibsondunn.com)
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